

<b>FOR OFFICE USE ONLY</b>	

---

**HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS**

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Johnson to Reengrossed House Bill No. 486 by Representative Johnson

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, after "(2)," and before "(3)," insert "and"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 21, after "final" and before "and" insert a comma ","

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 4, line 9, delete "Disclosure requirements; penalties" and insert "Employment  
7 prohibition; previous finding of abuse or neglect"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 5, line 7, after "(2)," delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu thereof "and  
10 (3), (E)(2), (F)(1), and (H) and 1414.1(A)"